Main: 216-696-1275

Barberton City/Barberton CSD
Cuyahoga Falls City/CFSD
Bath Township/Revere LSD

Bath Township/Copley-Fairlawn
CSD

Boston Township/Woodridge LSD
Boston Township/Hudson CSD
Boston Township/Revere LSD
Fairlawn City/Copley-Fairlawn CSD
Fairlawn City/Akron CSD
Peninsula Village/Woodridge LSD

Boston Heights Village/Woodridge
LSD

Boston Heights Village/Hudson
CSD

Boston Hts Village/Nordonia Hills
CSD

Copley Township/Copley-Fairlawn
CSD

Copley Township/Akron CSD
Copley Township/Revere LSD
Copley Township/Highland LSD
Coventry Township/Coventry LSD
Coventry Township/Barberton CSD
Coventry Township/Green LSD
Coventry Township/Springfield LSD
New Franklin City/Manchester LSD
New Franklin City/Northwest LSD
New Franklin City/Norton CSD
New Franklin City/Coventry LSD
Clinton Village/Northwest LSD
Green City/Green LSD

Green City/Jackson LSD

2.02%
2.30%
2.08%
1.97%

2.43%
2.27%
2.06%
1.57%
2.07%
2.39%
2.14%

1.98%

1.92%

2.06%

2.55%
2.17%
2.09%
2.28%
2.41%
2.16%
2.19%
2.20%
1.70%
1.68%
2.04%
1.77%
1.72%
1.52%

Hudson City/Hudson CSD

Hudson City/Stow Munroe Falls
CSD

Hudson City/Hudson CSD
Macedonia/Nordonia Hills CSD
Macedonia/Twinsburg CSD

Cuyahoga Falls City/Woodridge
LSD

Cuyahoga Falls City/Revere LSD
Cuyahoga Falls City/Hudson CSD

Cuyahoga Falls City/Stow Munroe
Falls CSD

Northfield Center Twp/Nordonia
Hills CSD

Northfield Village/Nordonia Hills
CSD

Sagamore Hills Township/Nordonia
Hills CSD

Sagamore Hills Township/Wo-
odridge LSD

Boston Heights Village/Nordonia
Hills CSD

Sagamore Hills Twp/Nordonia Hills
CSD

Norton City/Norton CSD

Norton City/Barberton CSD
Richfield Township/Revere LSD
Richfield Township/Woodridge LSD
Richfield Village/Revere LSD

Springfield Township/Springfield
LSD

Springfield Township/Green LSD
Lakemore Village/Springfield LSD
Mogadore Village/Mogadore LSD

1.99%
1.84%

1.99%
1.87%
1.91%
2.31%

1.94%
2.15%
2.04%

2.12%

1.96%

2.08%

2.32%

1.93%

2.10%

1.72%
2.20%
2.04%
2.41%
1.71%
2.19%

2.16%
1.95%
1.89%
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Stow City/Stow Munroe Falls CSD

Silver Lake Village/Cuyahoga Falls
CSD

Munroe Falls City/Stow Munroe
Falls CSD

Munroe Falls City/Tallmadge CSD
Tallmadge City/Tallmadge CSD

Tallmadge City/Stow Munroe Falls
CSD

Twinsburg Township/Twinsburg
CSD

Twinsburg City/Twinsburg CSD
Reminderville Village/Aurora CSD
Reminderville/Twinsburg CSD
Akron City/Akron CSD

Akron City/Akron CSD

Akron City/Copley-Fairlawn CSD
Akron City/Woodridge LSD
Akron City/Springfield LSD
Akron City/Revere LSD

Akron City/Coventry LSD
Barberton City/Coventry LSD

Northfield Center Twp/Nordonia
Hills CSD

Fairlawn City/Revere LSD

Northfield Village/Nordonia Hills/
NHWD

Macedonia City/Nordonia Hills CSD
Barberton City/Norton CSD
Barberton City/Northwest LSD

1.99%
2.39%

1.91%

2.18%
2.13%
1.86%

2.23%

1.89%
1.92%
1.95%
2.31%
2.31%
1.82%
2.29%
2.01%
1.93%
2.10%
1.90%
2.10%

1.66%
1.97%

1.88%
1.54%
1.56%




