

To calculate the approximate property taxes of a residential property in a community, multiply the market value of the property by the tax percentage listed below. (This calculation does NOT account for any Special Assessment charges or delinquent taxes due.)

COMMUNITY / SCHOOL DISTRICT	TAX*
Barberton City/Barberton CSD	2.02%
Cuyahoga Falls City/CFSD	2.30%
Bath Township/Revere LSD	2.08%
Bath Township/Copley-Fairlawn CSD	1.97%
Boston Township/Woodridge LSD	2.43%
Boston Township/Hudson CSD	2.27%
Boston Township/Revere LSD	2.06%
Fairlawn City/Copley-Fairlawn CSD	1.57%
Fairlawn City/Akron CSD	2.07%
Peninsula Village/Woodridge LSD	2.39%
Boston Heights Village/Woodridge LSD	2.14%
Boston Heights Village/Hudson CSD	1.98%
Boston Hts Village/Nordonia Hills CSD	1.92%
Copley Township/Copley-Fairlawn CSD	2.06%
Copley Township/Akron CSD	2.55%
Copley Township/Revere LSD	2.17%
Copley Township/Highland LSD	2.09%
Coventry Township/Coventry LSD	2.28%
Coventry Township/Barberton CSD	2.41%
Coventry Township/Green LSD	2.16%
Coventry Township/Springfield LSD	2.19%
New Franklin City/Manchester LSD	2.20%
New Franklin City/Northwest LSD	1.70%
New Franklin City/Norton CSD	1.68%
New Franklin City/Coventry LSD	2.04%
Clinton Village/Northwest LSD	1.77%
Green City/Green LSD	1.72%
Green City/Jackson LSD	1.52%

COMMUNITY / SCHOOL DISTRICT	TAX*
Hudson City/Hudson CSD	1.99%
Hudson City/Stow Munroe Falls CSD	1.84%
Hudson City/Hudson CSD	1.99%
Macedonia/Nordonia Hills CSD	1.87%
Macedonia/Twinsburg CSD	1.91%
Cuyahoga Falls City/Woodridge LSD	2.31%
Cuyahoga Falls City/Revere LSD	1.94%
Cuyahoga Falls City/Hudson CSD	2.15%
Cuyahoga Falls City/Stow Munroe Falls CSD	2.04%
Northfield Center Twp/Nordonia Hills CSD	2.12%
Northfield Village/Nordonia Hills CSD	1.96%
Sagamore Hills Township/Nordonia Hills CSD	2.08%
Sagamore Hills Township/Wo- odridge LSD	2.32%
Boston Heights Village/Nordonia Hills CSD	1.93%
Sagamore Hills Twp/Nordonia Hills CSD	2.10%
Norton City/Norton CSD	1.72%
Norton City/Barberton CSD	2.20%
Richfield Township/Revere LSD	2.04%
Richfield Township/Woodridge LSD	2.41%
Richfield Village/Revere LSD	1.71%
Springfield Township/Springfield LSD	2.19%
Springfield Township/Green LSD	2.16%
Lakemore Village/Springfield LSD	1.95%
Mogadore Village/Mogadore LSD	1.89%

COMMUNITY / SCHOOL DISTRICT	TAX*
Stow City/Stow Munroe Falls CSD	1.99%
Silver Lake Village/Cuyahoga Falls CSD	2.39%
Munroe Falls City/Stow Munroe Falls CSD	1.91%
Munroe Falls City/Tallmadge CSD	2.18%
Tallmadge City/Tallmadge CSD	2.13%
Tallmadge City/Stow Munroe Falls CSD	1.86%
Twinsburg Township/Twinsburg CSD	2.23%
Twinsburg City/Twinsburg CSD	1.89%
Reminderville Village/Aurora CSD	1.92%
Reminderville/Twinsburg CSD	1.95%
Akron City/Akron CSD	2.31%
Akron City/Akron CSD	2.31%
Akron City/Copley-Fairlawn CSD	1.82%
Akron City/Woodridge LSD	2.29%
Akron City/Springfield LSD	2.01%
Akron City/Revere LSD	1.93%
Akron City/Coventry LSD	2.10%
Barberton City/Coventry LSD	1.90%
Northfield Center Twp/Nordonia Hills CSD	2.10%
Fairlawn City/Revere LSD	1.66%
Northfield Village/Nordonia Hills/ NHWD	1.97%
Macedonia City/Nordonia Hills CSD	1.88%
Barberton City/Norton CSD	1.54%
Barberton City/Northwest LSD	1.56%